Jun 29 2024 (23:25) India Rail Info

Chandigarh - Ramnagar Weekly SF Express/12528 - SF - NER
UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction to LRJ/Laksar Junction
2h 28m - 134 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CDG |Chandigarh Junction 16:00 5 1 0 63 |331 [NR
2 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction [16:43 16:50 m |1 |1 45 180 |273 |[NR
3 |YJUD |Yamunanagar-Jagadhri [17:28 17:30 2m (1 |1 96 |60 (274 |[NR
4 |SRE |Saharanpur Junction 18:00 18:10 10m (4 |1 126 |43 |275 |NR
5 RK Roorkee 18:58 19:00 2m |1 |1 161 |60 269 [NR
6 LR) Laksar Junction 19:18 19:20 2m (0 |1 179 |58 |[257 |[NR
7 |NBD |Najibabad Junction 20:03 20:05 2m (1 |1 220 |59 NR
8 MB Moradabad Junction 21:45 21:50 5m (0 |1 319 (41 |193 |NR
9 |PLS Pipalsana 22:18 22:20 2m (0 |1 338 |74 |204 |NER
10 |KPV  |Kashipur junction 22:45 22:50 5m |0 |1 369 |36 NER
11 |RMR |Ramnagar 23:35 1T 396 |- 330 |NER

Jun 29 2024 (23:25) https://indiarailinfo.com




